In accordance with
Rules6.2,6.3 &6.5 of I_ | Q 0 2
the Insolvency (England

b Wales) Rules 2015204 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

e

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

MR

07/02/2018 #175
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpammrbe o [« [5 [7 [0 [ 1[517

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |FUTURE LIFESTYLES GROUP LIMITED

bold black capitals.

|

E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) | MICHAEL THOMAS
Surname | DENNY
E Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | CORNWALL COURT
Street | 19 CORNWALL STREET
|
Post town | BIRMINGHAM
County/Region |
Postcode [ B ’TFE’?F’*F—
Country |
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) DAVID MATTHEW nggsiﬁilsig:iﬂg:ot; tell us about
Surname HAMMOND another liqurdator.
Liquidator's address @
Buling rameumber | CORNWALL COURT et i oo s b
Street 19 CORNWALL STREET another liquidator
Post town ’ BIRMINGHAM
County/Region ’
Postcode E’TTEWF’_F
Country (

04/17 Version 1 Q




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

e [of afefifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X @ﬁ)—§>

ot _Tol>  Tadoli [6

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

r_._ . - . -

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

lm"“”a"‘e JO RIDLEY

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

e o R ICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS

—

LLP

Address

CORNWALL COURT
m CORNWALL STREET

=

W“’W" BIRMINGHAM

County/Region

e [5] Tzlolr] [

Country

DX
Fephone
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

U You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 10




[n accordance with section gg
of the Insolvency Act 1986
and rules 6.3 and 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England and
Wales) Rules 2016

Insert date (not more than 14
days before the date of the
resolution for winding up)

/CVLOBAD4e

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company number
Future Lifestyles Group Limited 04870157

Address of company

C/O Pinsent Masons LLP, 1 Park Row,
Leeds, England, LS1 5AB

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any
continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs
as at

Date | 19 January 2018

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts in this statement of affairs are true.

Full name — David Manson

Signed —® - - ‘\/\ —_—
—

Dated 9-&;\0\ 1o



A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets
Investments

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature .- ‘\/\ P Date

/CVLOBAO4e

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
5 Nil
5 Nil
7-6\0\ \Zol%




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated to

realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Nil
{carried from page A)
£
Liabilities
Preferential creditors :- Nil
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors Nil
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) £Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nil
Debts secured by floating charges (£Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) [£Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nil
Unsecured non-preferential claims £
Intercompany 1
(M
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) Nil

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

(1

£
Share Capital (1)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members
(2)
. ! >
Signature . “‘\/\ L Date 2¢\o \7—&‘ =

fCVLO8AO4e



Sy0VB0TADY

‘s3[es snotadld woly sa8uryD UOLE[SIZa] 12031 ()M UOTIIaUU0D Ul SWIR[d Juafuriuod [eruajod aq Aewt a1ay ],

1210N
AT A W s

q4qv gnIs pauwry

umowjuy) | ‘2117saY) ‘A[pERT) ‘KaED ‘PeCY [1EH PIO 8 - 9 W wopury

*37q ) ST} U] S UOHIBULIOFUT SUIES 9} [[€ SUIEIu0d 11 se Fuo] se a8ed s1y} 03 payorne oq Aeul 51011palo s Auedwod 9y} Jo ISI[ B JUIIUSAUOD SIOUT J]

‘saruedwo)) Jo 18118180y 9} 03 PRAISAIRP LON 23IE SI[Npayds
1031patd yisodap JBuInsuod pue da£0]dws ], 'S3[NPaYos 1eredas UT N0 39S 3 ISNUT SWITR[D I} JO S[IRIDP [[Ne] “WIY) 0 PIMO S1Gap S1[} JO [B10} 9 pue
$103PaID 150dsp IAWMSU0D JO I9QUINT 3} PUR WY} 0} PIMO §1G3P 913 JO [810) 8y pue saakojduwud Jowoy pue saaio[dwa Jo JaquINy 2y} [NPIYDS SIY] Ul Spnpu]

‘uotssessod s Auedwoo ayy ut Auradord 1aac a0 Jo uenuaiaz Surwre
SI0JIPAID PUD SIUSWIE LS [BUORIPUOD 10 Furses| P1Ieyd ‘eseydInd-aIiy Iapun SI0)PaID [{B AJIIUSPL PUE ‘(, S10311paId 11s0dap I9UIMso9, ) $991A198 10 SPOOS
30 £1ddns a3 jo aoueApe Ul pled SJUNOWE SUTUIIE]D SIOHPIID IDWNSUC) pue $3ai01dw IouLo] ‘seafordure Uet 19130 ‘SIONPAID [[B IPO[OUL SN NOL 9ION

SI0MIPAId Aueduio)) - g




SFOVYBOIAD/

T T 1 T ATRuIpIQ qve 197 pUR[BUY Spaa] ‘MOy
Jded T °dTT Suose JuLsuid 0/ PYTIIV 2T 2aming T

IoquIny

s1opjoyareys Auedwo) - D



